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2019 NE ANA Hurricane Invite - 10/25/2019 to 10/27/2019

Sanction #: NE20-1025ANA-A

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB  8Martin, Frannie1 17.34

ANA  8Delano, Cammie2 17.86

BYB  8Falk, Emily3 18.95

ANA  8Eisenberg, Charlotte4 19.53

ANA  8Murdock, Grace5 19.72

ANA  8Smirnou, Julia6 20.46

ANA  8McNally, Amelia7 21.14

BYB  7Tran, Nina8 21.54

ANA  8Osaki, Sana9 22.51

ANA  7Trombly, Emmy10 24.20

MAL  8Henney, Ruby11 24.24

BYB  8Assarian, Alia12 24.62

MAL  7Boudi, Manal13 25.21

BYB  6Falk, Lily14 25.27

BYB  8Baral, Aarushi15 25.82

ANA  7Tgettis, Annagrace16 26.90

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB  8Quinn, Kennedy1 36.30

BYB  8Paulsen, Reese2 36.33

BYB  8Martin, Frannie3 40.31

ANA  8Delano, Cammie4 41.30

MAL  8Rice, Katherine5 43.53

BYB  8Annunziata, Avery6 44.30

ANA  8Murdock, Grace7 44.49

ANA  8Eisenberg, Charlotte8 45.71

BYB  7Tran, Nina9 46.78

ANA  8McNally, Amelia10 46.84

BYB  8Fustolo, Madelyn11 47.15

ANA  8Osaki, Sana12 52.11

BYB  8Kawai, Ava13 54.97

ANA  8Nguyen, Ruby14 56.16

YMNT  8Boswell, Sydney15 56.49

BYB  8Wolfe, Sofia16 1:00.13

ANA  7Tgettis, Annagrace17 1:11.13

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB  8Paulsen, Reese1 19.09

BYB  8Quinn, Kennedy2 19.12

MAL  8Rice, Katherine3 20.81

BYB  8Martin, Frannie4 21.36

ANA  8Delano, Cammie5 23.64

BYB  8Annunziata, Avery6 23.93

ANA  8McNally, Amelia7 23.96

BYB  7Tran, Nina8 24.24

ANA  8Eisenberg, Charlotte9 25.20

ANA  8Murdock, Grace10 25.30

BYB  8Fustolo, Madelyn11 25.52

ANA  8Nguyen, Ruby12 25.59

BYB  8Kawai, Ava13 26.00

BYB  8Wolfe, Sofia14 26.21

ANA  7Tgettis, Annagrace15 27.31

YMNT  8Boswell, Sydney16 30.56

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB  8Falk, Emily1 44.96

BYB  8Martin, Frannie2 46.07

ANA  8Smirnou, Julia3 50.36

ANA  8McNally, Amelia4 54.88

BYB  8Assarian, Alia5 55.13

ANA  8Eisenberg, Charlotte6 55.24

ANA  8Osaki, Sana7 58.40

MAL  7Boudi, Manal8 1:01.74

BYB  8Baral, Aarushi--- DQ

BYB  6Falk, Lily--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB  8Paulsen, Reese1 22.95

ANA  8Delano, Cammie2 25.44

BYB  8Martin, Frannie*3 26.27

ANA  8Nguyen, Ruby*3 26.27

ANA  8Osaki, Sana5 27.58

ANA  8Murdock, Grace6 30.15

YMNT  8Boswell, Sydney7 33.32

BYB  8Kawai, Ava8 33.87

BYB  8Fustolo, Madelyn9 35.97

ANA  7Tgettis, Annagrace--- DQ

BYB  8Annunziata, Avery--- DQ

ANA  8McNally, Amelia--- DQ

BYB  8Wolfe, Sofia--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA  8Delano, Cammie1 52.43

ANA  8Smirnou, Julia2 56.68

BYB  8Martin, Frannie3 1:00.76

BYB  8Assarian, Alia4 1:11.17

BYB  8Baral, Aarushi--- DQ

BYB  8Falk, Emily--- DQ

BYB  7Tran, Nina--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB  8Falk, Emily1 18.96

BYB  8Martin, Frannie2 22.15

ANA  8Smirnou, Julia*3 24.59

BYB  7Tran, Nina*3 24.59

ANA  8Eisenberg, Charlotte5 25.18

ANA  8McNally, Amelia6 27.61

MAL  8Henney, Ruby7 30.64

ANA  7Tgettis, Annagrace--- DQ

BYB  6Falk, Lily--- DQ

ANA  7Trombly, Emmy--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB  8Paulsen, Reese1 39.70

BYB  8Quinn, Kennedy2 47.39

BYB  8Martin, Frannie3 50.58

MAL  8Rice, Katherine4 56.19

BYB  7Tran, Nina5 1:00.60

BYB  8Wolfe, Sofia--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AANA1 1:24.35

Smirnou, Julia 8 Osaki, Sana 8

McNally, Amelia 8 Delano, Cammie 8

43.91 40.44

ABYB2 1:25.09

Falk, Emily 8 Tran, Nina 7

Baral, Aarushi 8 Martin, Frannie 8

54.34 30.75

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BBYB--- DQ

Wolfe, Sofia 8 Annunziata, Avery 8

Fustolo, Madelyn 8 Kawai, Ava 8

59.39 50.75

ABYB--- DQ

Quinn, Kennedy 8 Tran, Nina 7

Paulsen, Reese 8 Martin, Frannie 8

55.64 27.47

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB 10Barton, Samantha1 30.71

BYB 10D'Agostino, Hadley2 30.72

BYB 10Krutiy, Sophia3 31.22

BYB 10Paulsen, Laila4 32.49

BYB 10Santoro, Emma5 33.22

BYB 10Connelly, Claire6 33.34

ANA 10Musumarra, Haley7 34.08

BYB  9McGourty, Juliet8 34.60

ANA  9Salmoran, Heidi9 35.16

BYB 10DeGray, Allie10 35.99

YMNT 10Hnath, Alexa11 36.36

ANA  9Delano, Casey12 36.48

BYB 10Mogan, Daphne13 37.46

ANA 10Wieczorek, Amelia14 37.60

ANA 10Kim, Andrea15 37.66

BYB  9Langton, Cordelia16 38.03

ANA 10Chamnankit, Pam17 38.13

ANA 10Livermore, Kate18 38.34

BYB 10Tramontozzi, Sophia19 38.47

ANA  9Bene, Juliette20 38.85

BYB  9Michaud, Stella21 39.76

BYB  9McGourty, Daisy22 39.85

ANA  9Lee, Isabella23 41.66

MAL 10Gage, Mary24 43.72

BYB  9Cataldi, Julia25 47.07

ANA 10Eisenberg, Adelaide26 47.74

ANA 10Padilla, Amaya27 48.86

BYB  9Bhosle, Gargi28 1:01.33
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2019 NE ANA Hurricane Invite - 10/25/2019 to 10/27/2019

Sanction #: NE20-1025ANA-A

Results
 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB 10Barton, Samantha1 1:09.36

32.59 36.77

BYB 10Paulsen, Laila2 1:09.51

34.50 35.01

YMNT 10Pidgeon, Ky3 1:14.88

35.70 39.18

BYB 10Santoro, Emma4 1:15.66

35.81 39.85

ANA  9Delano, Casey5 1:18.84

37.11 41.73

BYB 10DeGray, Allie6 1:19.15

37.48 41.67

YMNT 10Hnath, Alexa7 1:20.23

38.27 41.96

ANA 10Chamnankit, Pam8 1:23.31

39.89 43.42

BYB  9Langton, Cordelia9 1:23.57

38.39 45.18

ANA 10Kim, Andrea10 1:23.84

39.92 43.92

ANA 10Wieczorek, Amelia11 1:25.08

39.12 45.96

YMNT  9Schad, Abigail*13 1:26.20

39.54 46.66

BYB 10Tramontozzi, Sophia*13 1:26.20

41.66 44.54

ANA  9Robitaille, Ava15 1:26.22

42.27 43.95

BYB 10Stepler, Anna16 1:29.60

42.78 46.82

YMNT 10Riley, Samantha17 1:29.65

40.78 48.87

BYB  9Sgro, Emily18 1:31.01

39.93 51.08

BYB  9Michaud, Stella19 1:31.12

41.75 49.37

BYB  9McGourty, Daisy20 1:31.67

42.23 49.44

ANA  9Bene, Juliette21 1:33.12

44.45 48.67

BYB 10Cote, Carolyn22 1:37.38

45.72 51.66

YMNT  9Deleo, Carina23 1:40.12

48.30 51.82

YMNT 10Spencer, Claire24 1:47.29

49.07 58.22

YMNT 10Garland, Eileen25 1:48.38

YMNT  9Perrigo, Abby26 1:48.62

50.03 58.59

YMNT 10Blenk, Lillian27 2:00.53

54.26 1:06.27

YMNT  9Pearl, Piper28 2:11.61

1:01.92 1:09.69

BYB  9Bhosle, Gargi29 2:14.99

1:05.54 1:09.45

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB 10Barton, Samantha1 36.09

BYB 10Paulsen, Laila2 37.90

YMNT 10Pidgeon, Ky3 38.81

BYB 10Santoro, Emma4 39.30

ANA  9Salmoran, Heidi5 40.12

ANA 10Musumarra, Haley6 40.27

BYB  9McGourty, Juliet7 40.37

YMNT 10Hnath, Alexa8 41.50

BYB  9Wagner, Elie9 41.69

BYB 10DeGray, Allie10 41.70

BYB  9Sgro, Emily11 42.00

YMNT 10Riley, Samantha12 42.11

BYB  9Langton, Cordelia13 42.14

ANA  9Robitaille, Ava14 42.52

ANA 10Kim, Andrea15 42.63

ANA  9Delano, Casey16 42.94

ANA 10Chamnankit, Pam18 45.29

BYB 10Tramontozzi, Sophia19 45.35

ANA 10Wieczorek, Amelia20 45.57

BYB  9McGourty, Daisy21 46.74

ANA  9Bene, Juliette22 46.83

BYB 10Stepler, Anna23 48.45

YMNT 10Blenk, Lillian24 50.36

BYB  9Michaud, Stella25 51.87

YMNT  9Perrigo, Abby26 52.71

YMNT 10Spencer, Claire27 53.55

ANA 10Eisenberg, Adelaide28 54.87

YMNT 10Garland, Eileen29 55.50

BYB  9Bhosle, Gargi30 1:00.35

YMNT  9Pearl, Piper31 1:04.07

YMNT  9Schad, Abigail--- DQ

BYB 10Cote, Carolyn--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB 10Krutiy, Sophia1 1:15.39

35.63 39.76

BYB 10Barton, Samantha2 1:16.41

36.43 39.98

BYB 10D'Agostino, Hadley3 1:17.91

37.01 40.90

BYB 10Paulsen, Laila4 1:19.11

39.52 39.59

BYB  9McGourty, Juliet5 1:28.30

42.42 45.88

YMNT 10Hnath, Alexa6 1:28.40

42.18 46.22

BYB 10DeGray, Allie7 1:30.37

43.42 46.95

ANA 10Chamnankit, Pam8 1:32.97

46.23 46.74

ANA  9Salmoran, Heidi9 1:33.39

43.33 50.06

ANA 10Kim, Andrea10 1:34.71

46.32 48.39

ANA  9Delano, Casey11 1:36.29

46.68 49.61

BYB 10Mogan, Daphne12 1:36.81

47.07 49.74

BYB 10Tramontozzi, Sophia13 1:36.89

ANA 10Livermore, Kate14 1:40.42

48.19 52.23

MAL 10Lloyd, Aliana15 1:40.62

45.31 55.31

ANA  9Bene, Juliette16 1:45.59

50.42 55.17

BYB  9Michaud, Stella17 1:46.29

52.27 54.02

MAL 10Gage, Mary18 1:51.31

52.08 59.23

YMNT 10Blenk, Lillian19 1:55.44

54.37 1:01.07

ANA 10Padilla, Amaya--- DQ

54.59 1:01.44

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB 10Barton, Samantha1 40.24

BYB 10Krutiy, Sophia2 41.40

BYB 10Paulsen, Laila3 42.11

BYB 10Santoro, Emma4 44.67

BYB 10D'Agostino, Hadley5 45.10

ANA 10Chamnankit, Pam6 46.10

ANA 10Wieczorek, Amelia7 47.06

BYB  9McGourty, Juliet8 49.94

YMNT 10Hnath, Alexa9 51.00

MAL 10Lloyd, Aliana10 51.11

BYB  9Langton, Cordelia11 51.89

ANA 10Livermore, Kate12 52.26

ANA  9Delano, Casey13 52.28

ANA 10Kim, Andrea14 53.38

BYB  9McGourty, Daisy15 53.44

ANA  9Bene, Juliette16 56.40

ANA  9Salmoran, Heidi17 58.35

BYB  9Michaud, Stella18 59.20

ANA 10Padilla, Amaya19 59.85

ANA  9Lee, Isabella20 1:05.11

MAL 10Gage, Mary21 1:10.90

BYB  9Bhosle, Gargi--- DQ

BYB  9Cataldi, Julia--- DQ

BYB 10DeGray, Allie--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB 10Paulsen, Laila1 1:29.70

43.16 46.54

BYB 10Barton, Samantha2 1:30.36

41.94 48.42
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2019 NE ANA Hurricane Invite - 10/25/2019 to 10/27/2019

Sanction #: NE20-1025ANA-A

Results
(Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breast)

ANA 10Chamnankit, Pam3 1:36.67

46.83 49.84

BYB  9McGourty, Juliet4 1:42.07

48.23 53.84

BYB  9Wagner, Elie5 1:44.32

47.05 57.27

ANA  9Delano, Casey6 1:46.21

50.08 56.13

ANA 10Wieczorek, Amelia7 1:47.94

50.96 56.98

ANA  9Robitaille, Ava8 1:50.38

52.24 58.14

ANA  9Salmoran, Heidi9 2:02.75

55.51 1:07.24

YMNT  9Pearl, Piper--- DQ

1:25.88 1:29.99

BYB 10Cote, Carolyn--- DQ

1:03.67 1:14.27

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA 10Musumarra, Haley1 37.17

BYB 10Barton, Samantha2 37.38

BYB 10Santoro, Emma3 41.02

YMNT 10Pidgeon, Ky4 41.36

BYB  9McGourty, Juliet5 42.20

ANA 10Kim, Andrea6 42.91

BYB 10DeGray, Allie7 45.18

BYB 10Stepler, Anna8 45.98

ANA  9Salmoran, Heidi9 45.99

BYB  9Wagner, Elie10 46.80

YMNT 10Hnath, Alexa11 46.83

YMNT 10Riley, Samantha12 48.15

YMNT  9Schad, Abigail13 50.47

ANA  9Bene, Juliette14 51.09

BYB  9Sgro, Emily15 52.94

BYB  9McGourty, Daisy16 53.03

BYB 10Cote, Carolyn17 57.73

ANA  9Robitaille, Ava18 59.35

YMNT 10Blenk, Lillian19 1:05.32

YMNT 10Garland, Eileen20 1:13.50

YMNT  9Pearl, Piper--- DQ

YMNT  9Deleo, Carina--- DQ

YMNT  9Perrigo, Abby--- DQ

YMNT 10Spencer, Claire--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB 10Krutiy, Sophia1 1:22.14

36.55 45.59

BYB 10D'Agostino, Hadley2 1:24.98

39.34 45.64

ANA 10Musumarra, Haley3 1:28.41

40.86 47.55

BYB 10Connelly, Claire4 1:35.28

43.37 51.91

BYB  9McGourty, Juliet5 1:39.28

44.31 54.97

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABYB1 2:11.47

McGourty, Juliet 9 Paulsen, Laila 10

Santoro, Emma 10 Barton, Samantha 10

34.19 32.94 31.2133.13

AANA2 2:23.85

Delano, Casey 9 Kim, Andrea 10

Salmoran, Heidi 9 Musumarra, Haley 10

37.52 36.58 34.8634.89

BBYB3 2:33.07

DeGray, Allie 10 Langton, Cordelia 9

Sgro, Emily 9 McGourty, Daisy 9

35.73 37.61 34.9244.81

BANA4 2:35.50

Wieczorek, Amelia 10 Bene, Juliette 9

Robitaille, Ava 9 Chamnankit, Pam 10

37.30 47.62 38.4132.17

AYMNT5 2:38.27

Schad, Abigail 9 Riley, Samantha 10

Blenk, Lillian 10 Pidgeon, Ky 10

43.45 33.78 30.1750.87

CBYB6 2:38.37

Wagner, Elie 9 Tramontozzi, Sophia 10

Stepler, Anna 10 Cote, Carolyn 10

37.21 38.54 41.7640.86

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABYB1 2:29.45

McGourty, Juliet 9 Barton, Samantha 10

D'Agostino, Hadley 10 Paulsen, Laila 10

40.75 40.58 31.8736.25

AANA2 2:42.48

Salmoran, Heidi 9 Chamnankit, Pam 10

Musumarra, Haley 10 Delano, Casey 9

42.77 48.83 36.0834.80

BBYB3 2:49.27

Connelly, Claire 10 Santoro, Emma 10

DeGray, Allie 10 McGourty, Daisy 9

40.66 43.50 39.2345.88

BANA4 2:53.57

Livermore, Kate 10 Wieczorek, Amelia 10

Kim, Andrea 10 Bene, Juliette 9

42.63 47.38 39.2944.27

CBYB5 3:08.66

Michaud, Stella 9 Langton, Cordelia 9

Tramontozzi, Sophia 10 Mogan, Daphne 10

51.54 37.93

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB 12Cook, Audrey1 28.46

YMNT 11Kay, Marianna2 30.54

BYB 11Holmes, Charlotte3 31.25

MAL 12Nguyen, Leyna4 31.55

BYB 12Kuo, Olivia5 32.24

ANA 12Ahern, Grace6 32.48

BYB 12Davison, Grace7 32.51

ANA 12Chamnankit, Patty8 32.79

BYB 11Kozhemiakina, Kira9 33.15

ANA 11Denoncourt, Emma10 33.94

ANA 12Mallick, Carly11 34.20

BYB 12Myagmarjav, Sara12 34.34

ANA 12Lightburn, Amanda13 34.63

YMNT 11Blumenthal, Zoe14 34.99

BYB 11Sweat, Sabrina15 35.26

ANA 12Lawrence, Danielle16 35.50

YMNT 11Bradley, Melanie17 35.82

YMNT 11Cieslewicz, Chloe18 35.97

ANA 12Zhao, Jingru19 36.07

MAL 11Martinez, Angelina20 36.53

ANA 11Vo, Samantha21 36.71

BYB 11Schomp, Evelyn22 37.86

BYB 11Barber, Naomi23 38.02

ANA 12Nair, Dhwani24 38.47

ANA 12Serapiglia, Kaiden25 38.48

MAL 11Ho, Ian Ian26 38.52

YMNT 11Powell, Reilly27 38.66

BYB 11Fustolo, Megan28 39.11

ANA 12Henderson, Lucy29 40.80

MAL 11Xia, YingYan30 40.98

ANA 12Bertolino, Martina31 42.07

ANA 12Mazraany, Aayah32 42.52

MAL 11Ponkitti, Tierra33 42.98

BYB 11Turkoglu, Melissa34 43.73

ANA 11McVeigh, Kelly35 44.57

BYB 11Pedato, Natalie36 45.57

ANA 11Ness, Mia37 47.85

MAL 11Meireles, Melissa38 54.50

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA 11Vana, Molly1 1:02.75

30.12 32.63

MAL 12Cao, Sydney2 1:03.25

30.36 32.89

BYB 12Donnelly, Sophia3 1:04.35

30.87 33.48

BYB 11Curley, Brynne4 1:06.27

31.89 34.38

BYB 11Reppucci, Sara5 1:08.52

32.54 35.98

ANA 12Ahern, Grace6 1:11.39

34.76 36.63

ANA 11Du, Betty7 1:11.63

33.85 37.78

YMNT 12Mirick, Abigail8 1:11.75

34.19 37.56

ANA 12Chamnankit, Patty9 1:14.28

35.25 39.03
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2019 NE ANA Hurricane Invite - 10/25/2019 to 10/27/2019

Sanction #: NE20-1025ANA-A

Results
(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free)

BYB 12Davison, Grace10 1:14.38

36.50 37.88

BYB 12Kuo, Olivia11 1:15.17

35.28 39.89

BYB 12Myagmarjav, Sara12 1:15.37

35.43 39.94

ANA 12Mallick, Carly13 1:15.77

36.73 39.04

BYB 12Haggis, Christina14 1:16.32

36.14 40.18

ANA 11Denoncourt, Emma15 1:17.18

36.86 40.32

ANA 12Lightburn, Amanda16 1:19.26

37.60 41.66

YMNT 11Bradley, Melanie17 1:21.19

38.32 42.87

BYB 11Chang, Joelle18 1:22.63

38.45 44.18

ANA 12Zhang, Athena19 1:23.60

40.20 43.40

ANA 12Serapiglia, Kaiden20 1:23.94

38.54 45.40

ANA 12Zhao, Jingru21 1:24.18

41.51 42.67

YMNT 12Kalliavas, Ana22 1:25.67

40.18 45.49

ANA 11Vo, Samantha23 1:26.12

41.40 44.72

ANA 12Nair, Dhwani24 1:26.18

40.88 45.30

ANA 12Lawrence, Danielle25 1:26.41

39.91 46.50

MAL 11Harrington, Danielle26 1:27.17

40.45 46.72

ANA 12Mazraany, Aayah27 1:30.38

43.76 46.62

BYB 11Schomp, Evelyn28 1:32.66

44.78 47.88

YMNT 11Almadani, Joelle29 1:38.01

44.96 53.05

ANA 12Bertolino, Martina30 1:39.01

46.48 52.53

ANA 11McVeigh, Kelly31 1:39.27

45.58 53.69

ANA 12Henderson, Lucy32 1:40.47

44.54 55.93

MAL 12Liang, Lanyu33 1:43.24

BYB 11Pedato, Natalie34 1:44.94

50.26 54.68

YMNT 11Tran, Jennifer35 1:47.70

48.92 58.78

YMNT 11O'Donnell, Ava Marie36 1:55.20

53.77 1:01.43

MAL 12Jiang, Theresa37 2:00.49

MAL 11Boudi, Salma38 2:08.36

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB 12Cook, Audrey1 2:11.59

30.69 33.28 33.1934.43

YMNT 11Kay, Marianna2 2:22.16

33.21 36.51 34.8937.55

ANA 11Vana, Molly3 2:24.80

32.07 36.09 37.8838.76

YMNT 12Mirick, Abigail4 2:29.98

34.82 39.81 35.1940.16

BYB 12Shrewsbury, Bella5 2:33.04

35.54 40.70 35.8740.93

ANA 12Serapiglia, Kaiden6 2:56.10

39.74 45.87 43.8046.69

ANA 12Zhao, Jingru7 3:00.82

40.34 46.65 45.2648.57

ANA 11Sharma, Kanika8 3:39.35

59.4158.01

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB 12Cook, Audrey1 32.18

MAL 12Cao, Sydney2 33.20

BYB 12Donnelly, Sophia3 33.86

BYB 11Reppucci, Sara4 34.39

ANA 11Vana, Molly5 34.44

BYB 11Curley, Brynne6 35.16

YMNT 11Kay, Marianna7 35.17

BYB 12Haggis, Christina8 35.67

BYB 12Shrewsbury, Bella9 36.99

ANA 12Ahern, Grace10 37.23

BYB 12Myagmarjav, Sara11 37.88

ANA 12Zhang, Athena12 39.25

MAL 11Harrington, Danielle13 39.74

BYB 12Wagner, Lucy14 39.98

YMNT 12Mirick, Abigail15 40.62

ANA 11Denoncourt, Emma16 41.69

ANA 12Chamnankit, Patty17 42.16

ANA 11Sharma, Kanika18 42.31

ANA 12Mazraany, Aayah19 42.38

ANA 12Zhao, Jingru20 42.60

ANA 12Serapiglia, Kaiden21 43.09

ANA 12Lightburn, Amanda22 43.28

ANA 12Mallick, Carly23 43.34

YMNT 12Kalliavas, Ana24 43.72

ANA 11Vo, Samantha25 43.78

ANA 12Nair, Dhwani26 44.07

BYB 11Chang, Joelle27 44.60

MAL 12Liang, Lanyu28 45.40

BYB 11Schomp, Evelyn29 45.70

YMNT 11Almadani, Joelle30 45.84

ANA 12Lawrence, Danielle31 46.72

ANA 12Henderson, Lucy32 46.82

BYB 11Pedato, Natalie33 47.51

ANA 12Bertolino, Martina34 49.66

ANA 11McVeigh, Kelly35 54.12

YMNT 11Tran, Jennifer36 58.29

MAL 12Jiang, Theresa37 58.77

MAL 11Boudi, Salma38 59.03

YMNT 11O'Donnell, Ava Marie39 1:01.87

BYB 12Davison, Grace--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB 12Cook, Audrey1 1:09.92

34.73 35.19

MAL 12Nguyen, Leyna2 1:17.65

37.05 40.60

YMNT 11Kay, Marianna3 1:19.04

38.82 40.22

BYB 11Kozhemiakina, Kira4 1:19.51

39.00 40.51

BYB 11Holmes, Charlotte5 1:23.68

41.82 41.86

BYB 12Davison, Grace6 1:26.62

41.96 44.66

ANA 12Zhao, Jingru7 1:28.71

44.39 44.32

ANA 11Denoncourt, Emma8 1:30.65

ANA 12Chamnankit, Patty9 1:32.38

MAL 11Ho, Ian Ian10 1:32.72

44.12 48.60

BYB 11Schomp, Evelyn11 1:35.33

46.72 48.61

MAL 11Martinez, Angelina12 1:35.58

47.24 48.34

ANA 12Mazraany, Aayah13 1:36.15

46.87 49.28

ANA 11Vo, Samantha14 1:36.19

45.34 50.85

BYB 11Barber, Naomi15 1:36.35

45.75 50.60

ANA 12Nair, Dhwani16 1:37.51

ANA 12Serapiglia, Kaiden17 1:37.63

47.34 50.29

BYB 11Fustolo, Megan18 1:40.67

49.82 50.85

YMNT 11Powell, Reilly19 1:43.28

ANA 12Lawrence, Danielle20 1:43.68

48.42 55.26

YMNT 11Blumenthal, Zoe21 1:44.90

ANA 12Henderson, Lucy22 1:55.15

53.29 1:01.86

MAL 11Ponkitti, Tierra23 1:55.21

ANA 11Ness, Mia24 1:59.71

ANA 11McVeigh, Kelly25 1:59.75

55.43 1:04.32

MAL 11Meireles, Melissa26 2:02.60

59.05 1:03.55

ANA 12Bertolino, Martina--- DQ

56.58 57.99

BYB 11Sweat, Sabrina--- DQ

43.95 49.27
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2019 NE ANA Hurricane Invite - 10/25/2019 to 10/27/2019

Sanction #: NE20-1025ANA-A

Results
(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back)

MAL 11Xia, YingYan--- DQ

45.38 49.24

ANA 12Lightburn, Amanda--- DQ

ANA 12Ahern, Grace--- DQ

39.37 43.15

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB 12Cook, Audrey1 35.89

MAL 12Nguyen, Leyna2 39.50

YMNT 11Blumenthal, Zoe3 41.29

ANA 12Ahern, Grace4 41.52

BYB 11Holmes, Charlotte5 41.85

ANA 12Lightburn, Amanda6 42.40

ANA 12Zhao, Jingru7 43.00

YMNT 11Cieslewicz, Chloe8 43.12

ANA 12Chamnankit, Patty9 44.10

BYB 12Davison, Grace10 44.47

YMNT 11Bradley, Melanie11 45.00

ANA 12Lawrence, Danielle12 46.42

BYB 11Kozhemiakina, Kira13 46.70

BYB 11Barber, Naomi14 47.94

BYB 11Sweat, Sabrina15 48.05

ANA 11Denoncourt, Emma16 48.55

ANA 12Mazraany, Aayah17 49.11

YMNT 11Powell, Reilly18 50.19

ANA 12Nair, Dhwani19 50.47

MAL 11Martinez, Angelina20 50.49

ANA 11McVeigh, Kelly21 52.29

MAL 11Ponkitti, Tierra22 52.81

MAL 11Xia, YingYan23 53.38

MAL 11Meireles, Melissa24 53.46

ANA 12Serapiglia, Kaiden25 54.69

BYB 11Pedato, Natalie26 55.97

ANA 11Ness, Mia--- DQ

BYB 11Fustolo, Megan--- DQ

MAL 11Ho, Ian Ian--- DQ

BYB 12Myagmarjav, Sara--- DQ

BYB 11Turkoglu, Melissa--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB 12Cook, Audrey1 1:17.62

37.36 40.26

ANA 11Vana, Molly2 1:27.19

40.67 46.52

MAL 12Cao, Sydney3 1:27.66

41.44 46.22

BYB 11Curley, Brynne4 1:28.88

42.59 46.29

ANA 12Chamnankit, Patty5 1:30.49

42.65 47.84

BYB 12Shrewsbury, Bella6 1:30.82

44.31 46.51

ANA 12Zhao, Jingru7 1:35.20

45.45 49.75

ANA 12Ahern, Grace8 1:35.78

44.90 50.88

BYB 12Wagner, Lucy9 1:35.97

46.01 49.96

BYB 11Reppucci, Sara10 1:36.55

46.07 50.48

ANA 11Du, Betty11 1:37.40

46.29 51.11

ANA 12Zhang, Athena12 1:38.38

46.94 51.44

ANA 12Lightburn, Amanda13 1:39.13

45.86 53.27

BYB 12Davison, Grace14 1:41.72

48.12 53.60

ANA 12Lawrence, Danielle15 1:44.14

48.88 55.26

ANA 12Mazraany, Aayah16 1:45.03

49.38 55.65

MAL 11Harrington, Danielle17 1:45.95

51.69 54.26

YMNT 12Kalliavas, Ana18 1:57.92

54.16 1:03.76

ANA 11McVeigh, Kelly19 1:58.44

55.58 1:02.86

MAL 12Liang, Lanyu--- DQ

1:06.88 1:19.29

YMNT 11Tran, Jennifer--- DQ

1:05.58 1:20.44

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB 12Cook, Audrey1 33.42

YMNT 11Kay, Marianna2 33.71

MAL 12Cao, Sydney3 33.76

BYB 12Donnelly, Sophia4 34.24

BYB 12Shrewsbury, Bella5 35.51

ANA 12Chamnankit, Patty6 37.39

BYB 12Wagner, Lucy7 37.74

ANA 11Du, Betty8 39.52

BYB 11Reppucci, Sara9 40.26

BYB 12Haggis, Christina10 40.45

YMNT 12Mirick, Abigail11 41.38

ANA 12Zhang, Athena12 41.55

ANA 11Sharma, Kanika13 41.57

BYB 12Davison, Grace14 41.73

ANA 12Mallick, Carly15 42.32

YMNT 11Bradley, Melanie16 42.35

ANA 12Ahern, Grace17 42.56

BYB 12Kuo, Olivia18 44.03

ANA 11Denoncourt, Emma19 44.31

ANA 12Zhao, Jingru20 45.23

ANA 12Nair, Dhwani21 45.44

BYB 11Chang, Joelle22 45.49

ANA 12Lightburn, Amanda23 45.71

ANA 12Serapiglia, Kaiden24 46.30

BYB 11Schomp, Evelyn25 52.08

YMNT 11Almadani, Joelle26 54.99

YMNT 11O'Donnell, Ava Marie27 1:06.20

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT 11Kay, Marianna1 1:16.64

35.31 41.33

BYB 11Holmes, Charlotte2 1:22.03

37.81 44.22

MAL 12Nguyen, Leyna3 1:27.37

38.91 48.46

BYB 11Kozhemiakina, Kira4 1:30.55

42.14 48.41

ANA 12Ahern, Grace5 1:34.97

42.28 52.69

ANA 12Serapiglia, Kaiden6 1:41.69

46.61 55.08

YMNT 11Cieslewicz, Chloe7 1:48.43

49.91 58.52

YMNT 11Blumenthal, Zoe--- DQ

52.53 1:06.73

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABYB1 1:57.42

Donnelly, Sophia 12 Shrewsbury, Bella 12

Curley, Brynne 11 Cook, Audrey 12

28.99 27.83

AANA2 2:03.97

Ahern, Grace 12 Chamnankit, Patty 12

Du, Betty 11 Vana, Molly 11

30.31 31.91 29.2532.50

BBYB3 2:09.59

Reppucci, Sara 11 Davison, Grace 12

Kuo, Olivia 12 Haggis, Christina 12

32.26 32.94 31.3333.06

AYMNT4 2:16.91

Kay, Marianna 11 Mirick, Abigail 12

Bradley, Melanie 11 Kalliavas, Ana 12

30.12 32.41 37.7536.63

BANA5 2:18.73

Serapiglia, Kaiden 12 Mallick, Carly 12

Lightburn, Amanda 12 Denoncourt, Emma 11

35.75 36.60 33.8832.50

CBYB6 2:24.18

Chang, Joelle 11 Myagmarjav, Sara 12

Schomp, Evelyn 11 Wagner, Lucy 12

36.06 35.85 32.5439.73

CANA7 2:24.83

Vo, Samantha 11 Sharma, Kanika 11

Zhang, Athena 12 Lawrence, Danielle 12

36.79 39.49 32.0636.49
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Sanction #: NE20-1025ANA-A

Results
 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABYB1 2:20.18

Kozhemiakina, Kira 11 Cook, Audrey 12

Holmes, Charlotte 11 Davison, Grace 12

36.51 36.52 32.2634.89

AANA2 2:34.71

Ahern, Grace 12 Chamnankit, Patty 12

Mallick, Carly 12 Lightburn, Amanda 12

37.75 39.92 34.1342.91

AYMNT3 2:40.39

Blumenthal, Zoe 11 Cieslewicz, Chloe 11

Kay, Marianna 11 Bradley, Melanie 11

46.63 42.11 36.4035.25

BANA4 2:47.63

Nair, Dhwani 12 Zhao, Jingru 12

Denoncourt, Emma 11 Serapiglia, Kaiden 12

44.38 42.37 24.9955.89

BBYB5 2:48.62

Myagmarjav, Sara 12 Barber, Naomi 11

Schomp, Evelyn 11 Kuo, Olivia 12

37.32 49.88 33.1748.25

AMAL6 2:51.16

Ho, Ian Ian 11 Nguyen, Leyna 12

Martinez, Angelina 11 Xia, YingYan 11

42.74 40.59 1:27.83

CBYB--- DQ

Sweat, Sabrina 11 Turkoglu, Melissa 11

Fustolo, Megan 11 Pedato, Natalie 11

45.18 45.12 46.3650.83

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA 11Vana, Molly1 1:12.13

32.90 39.23

BYB 11Curley, Brynne2 1:15.72

35.66 40.06

BYB 10D'Agostino, Hadley3 1:18.65

36.02 42.63

ANA 12Chamnankit, Patty4 1:21.36

38.01 43.35

BYB 12Wagner, Lucy5 1:22.31

37.65 44.66

ANA 12Zhang, Athena6 1:24.88

39.22 45.66

ANA 10Musumarra, Haley7 1:26.27

40.20 46.07

ANA 12Hegde, Nanditha8 1:26.91

39.73 47.18

ANA 10Wieczorek, Amelia9 1:33.99

45.62 48.37

ANA 12Lawrence, Danielle10 1:34.54

46.32 48.22

ANA 11Vo, Samantha11 1:36.07

48.34 47.73

ANA 10Chamnankit, Pam12 1:37.50

48.22 49.28

BYB 10Tramontozzi, Sophia13 1:39.08

47.18 51.90

ANA 12Serapiglia, Kaiden14 1:40.41

BYB  9McGourty, Daisy15 1:42.13

50.46 51.67

BYB 11Schomp, Evelyn16 1:44.26

47.65 56.61

ANA  8Smirnou, Julia17 1:56.65

58.14 58.51

ANA 12Zhao, Jingru--- DQ

45.35 43.31

ANA 11McVeigh, Kelly--- DQ

50.03 57.21

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA 14Marcella, Maddy1 56.54

27.48 29.06

ANA 13Wieczorek, Hannah2 57.04

27.71 29.33

ANA 14Kisova, Veronika3 57.87

28.24 29.63

ANA 14Flatley, Maya4 59.55

29.05 30.50

ANA 14Delano, Callie5 1:04.34

31.15 33.19

ANA 13McDonough, Gaby6 1:06.73

31.25 35.48

YMNT 13Singleton, Cade7 1:08.93

33.07 35.86

ANA 13Scannell, Aria8 1:09.67

34.21 35.46

BYB 13Santunioni, Julia9 1:09.68

33.68 36.00

ANA 13Cavener, Jill10 1:10.08

33.77 36.31

BYB 13Damerjian, Jess11 1:10.66

34.12 36.54

ANA 13Osaki, Yui12 1:11.19

34.37 36.82

ANA 13Staii, Sophie13 1:13.47

34.70 38.77

ANA 13Lague, Madison14 1:14.33

34.63 39.70

YMNT 13Rahilly, Emilia15 1:14.89

35.59 39.30

YMNT 14Bradley, Megan16 1:16.65

36.98 39.67

BYB 13Manning, Maureen17 1:17.41

35.76 41.65

YMNT 13Ettenberg, Andie18 1:19.52

37.30 42.22

MAL 13Boguslavskaya, Victoria19 1:21.60

38.53 43.07

ANA 13Vo, Patricia20 1:24.89

37.44 47.45

YMNT 14Carroll, Megan21 1:25.07

43.39 41.68

MAL 13Keating, Megan22 1:42.59

47.83 54.76

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA 14Marcella, Maddy1 2:00.84

28.79 30.56 30.2531.24

ANA 14Kisova, Veronika2 2:01.19

28.68 31.14 29.9831.39

ANA 13Wieczorek, Hannah3 2:05.65

29.32 32.06 31.3032.97

ANA 14Delano, Callie4 2:21.12

32.47 36.10 35.4337.12

ANA 13McDonough, Gaby5 2:26.41

33.35 37.14 37.3438.58

YMNT 13Singleton, Cade6 2:28.99

32.92 38.63 37.5939.85

ANA 13Cavener, Jill7 2:32.03

35.58 38.07 38.1140.27

ANA 13Osaki, Yui8 2:35.54

ANA 13Scannell, Aria9 2:36.33

35.80 39.70 39.8440.99

ANA 14Shea, Allie10 2:38.07

34.73 40.33 41.0142.00

YMNT 13Kavanaugh, Cate11 2:55.11

40.31 44.79 1:30.01

ANA 13Vo, Patricia12 3:14.40

39.06 49.85 51.6053.89

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA 14Marcella, Maddy1 1:01.05

29.90 31.15

ANA 14Kisova, Veronika2 1:02.88

30.94 31.94

ANA 13Wieczorek, Hannah3 1:03.12

31.41 31.71

BYB 14Boemer, Anna4 1:05.13

31.45 33.68

ANA 14Shea, Allie5 1:13.57

35.76 37.81

ANA 13McDonough, Gaby6 1:15.65

36.69 38.96

ANA 13Osaki, Yui7 1:18.92

ANA 13Cavener, Jill8 1:19.88

40.55 39.33

ANA 13Scannell, Aria9 1:20.13

39.70 40.43

ANA 13Staii, Sophie10 1:26.27

40.94 45.33

YMNT 13Kavanaugh, Cate11 1:26.61

42.49 44.12

ANA 13Lague, Madison12 1:28.10

41.12 46.98
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Results
(Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back)

ANA 13Vo, Patricia13 1:31.45

43.60 47.85

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA 14Marcella, Maddy1 2:12.16

31.98 33.07 33.3133.80

ANA 14Kisova, Veronika2 2:12.27

31.76 33.42 32.8734.22

ANA 13Wieczorek, Hannah3 2:18.17

33.46 35.15 34.1035.46

ANA 14Flatley, Maya4 2:34.06

35.86 1:58.20

BYB 13Santunioni, Julia5 2:47.78

38.86 2:08.92

BYB 13Manning, Maureen6 3:05.82

41.97 47.49 1:36.36

YMNT 13Ettenberg, Andie7 3:08.67

44.25 47.78 47.7148.93

YMNT 13D'Amato, Francesca8 3:08.91

49.1649.53

ANA 13Vo, Patricia9 3:23.82

43.99 2:39.83

MAL 13Keating, Megan--- DQ

56.95 1:04.84 1:02.141:07.93

MAL 13Boguslavskaya, Victoria--- DQ

41.05 52.29

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA 14Marcella, Maddy1 1:16.63

35.96 40.67

ANA 14Delano, Callie2 1:17.19

36.06 41.13

ANA 14Kisova, Veronika3 1:21.44

38.95 42.49

ANA 14Flatley, Maya4 1:24.54

40.40 44.14

YMNT 13Singleton, Cade5 1:25.11

39.95 45.16

ANA 13McDonough, Gaby6 1:27.35

40.50 46.85

ANA 13Osaki, Yui7 1:27.37

41.85 45.52

YMNT 13Rahilly, Emilia8 1:31.32

41.86 49.46

ANA 13Cavener, Jill9 1:31.71

43.86 47.85

ANA 13Staii, Sophie10 1:35.87

46.56 49.31

BYB 13Manning, Maureen11 1:36.97

45.42 51.55

YMNT 14Bradley, Megan12 1:39.02

45.51 53.51

ANA 13Scannell, Aria13 1:40.33

47.35 52.98

ANA 13Lague, Madison14 1:45.66

49.15 56.51

YMNT 13Ettenberg, Andie15 1:55.37

54.19 1:01.18

YMNT 14Carroll, Megan16 2:06.23

1:00.64 1:05.59

MAL 13Boguslavskaya, Victoria17 2:21.89

1:06.19 1:15.70

MAL 13Keating, Megan--- DQ

1:06.00 1:13.26

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA 14Delano, Callie1 2:49.61

37.62 43.89 43.4544.65

YMNT 13Singleton, Cade2 3:00.62

40.09 46.58 46.7347.22

ANA 13Osaki, Yui3 3:08.96

43.51 48.44 48.4848.53

ANA 13Staii, Sophie4 3:35.47

46.55 54.90 57.3056.72

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB 14Boemer, Anna1 1:01.72

28.28 33.44

ANA 13Wieczorek, Hannah2 1:04.00

30.10 33.90

ANA 14Marcella, Maddy3 1:06.73

31.32 35.41

ANA 14Kisova, Veronika4 1:10.59

32.77 37.82

ANA 14Shea, Allie5 1:19.53

35.49 44.04

ANA 13McDonough, Gaby6 1:19.76

35.83 43.93

ANA 13Lague, Madison7 1:31.97

ANA 13Staii, Sophie8 1:39.59

43.58 56.01

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AANA1 1:46.29

Marcella, Maddy 14 Wieczorek, Hannah 13

Flatley, Maya 14 Kisova, Veronika 14

27.03 25.90 26.2527.11

BANA2 2:03.01

McDonough, Gaby 13 Cavener, Jill 13

Osaki, Yui 13 Delano, Callie 14

29.55 32.34 29.4031.72

CANA3 2:13.02

Lague, Madison 13 Vo, Patricia 13

Staii, Sophie 13 Scannell, Aria 13

34.79 33.23 1:05.00

AYMNT4 2:14.56

Bradley, Megan 14 D'Amato, Francesca 13

Ettenberg, Andie 13 Singleton, Cade 13

33.73 34.49 30.7935.55

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AANA1 2:03.78

Kisova, Veronika 14 Delano, Callie 14

Wieczorek, Hannah 13 Marcella, Maddy 14

31.19 36.16 27.4728.96

BANA2 2:23.19

Shea, Allie 14 Osaki, Yui 13

McDonough, Gaby 13 Cavener, Jill 13

35.05 40.77 32.7934.58

CANA3 2:36.87

Vo, Patricia 13 Scannell, Aria 13

Lague, Madison 13 Staii, Sophie 13

43.28 43.36 29.0841.15

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB 15Patt, Kaitlin1 58.97

28.45 30.52

ANA 17Davies, Amanda2 1:03.03

30.61 32.42

ANA 18Rickards, Gabriella3 1:03.36

30.41 32.95

BYB 16Toppi, Alyssa4 1:05.03

31.57 33.46

BYB 15Chan, Emily5 1:07.27

32.40 34.87

BYB 15Sreeram, Sadhvi6 1:07.83

32.09 35.74

BYB 15Crossan, Kelly7 1:08.40

32.84 35.56

BYB 15Steinmeyer, Nicole8 1:10.21

32.68 37.53

YMNT 17Ho, Sara9 1:11.94

34.06 37.88

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA 16Chen, Emily1 2:10.17

29.72 33.17 33.0034.28

ANA 17Davies, Amanda2 2:15.06

31.28 34.51 34.0935.18

ANA 17Pantazi, Andrea3 2:15.19

31.12 34.61 34.1835.28

ANA 15Beaver, Katie4 2:17.14

31.18 34.76 35.4935.71

ANA 16Chung, Kaitlin5 2:19.98

32.86 36.21 34.8636.05

ANA 16Chen, Caroline6 2:20.91

32.59 36.38 35.8236.12

BYB 15Crossan, Kelly7 2:34.29

34.82 38.98 40.1040.39
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Girls 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA 16Chen, Emily1 1:05.78

31.81 33.97

ANA 17Pantazi, Andrea2 1:08.17

32.98 35.19

ANA 15Beaver, Katie3 1:08.50

33.23 35.27

ANA 17Davies, Amanda4 1:09.64

34.25 35.39

ANA 16De Camargo, Thayna5 1:11.62

34.55 37.07

ANA 16Chen, Caroline6 1:12.86

35.73 37.13

BYB 15Crossan, Kelly7 1:18.98

37.46 41.52

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB 15Patt, Kaitlin1 2:18.76

31.66 34.42 36.8235.86

ANA 17Davies, Amanda2 2:27.40

35.62 37.33 36.4138.04

ANA 18Rickards, Gabriella3 2:28.87

34.49 37.18 37.6539.55

ANA 16Chung, Kaitlin4 2:35.76

36.46 40.28 38.3140.71

ANA 16Chen, Caroline5 2:36.71

37.16 39.79 39.3140.45

BYB 15Steinmeyer, Nicole6 2:45.29

37.87 41.87 42.5942.96

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA 17Davies, Amanda1 1:18.78

37.36 41.42

BYB 16Toppi, Alyssa2 1:19.33

38.44 40.89

BYB 15Chan, Emily3 1:19.79

37.58 42.21

BYB 15Patt, Kaitlin4 1:22.79

39.63 43.16

YMNT 17Ho, Sara5 1:24.99

39.95 45.04

BYB 15Steinmeyer, Nicole6 1:25.81

41.25 44.56

BYB 15Crossan, Kelly7 1:26.37

40.35 46.02

BYB 15Sreeram, Sadhvi8 1:29.02

42.10 46.92

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA 17Davies, Amanda1 2:46.34

37.60 42.13 43.1543.46

ANA 16Chung, Kaitlin2 2:52.63

39.26 42.50 45.4245.45

ANA 16Chen, Emily3 2:53.72

39.30 44.10 45.1645.16

BYB 15Crossan, Kelly4 3:11.73

42.57 47.40 51.0850.68

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA 16Chen, Emily1 1:06.33

31.27 35.06

ANA 15Beaver, Katie2 1:14.01

34.23 39.78

ANA 16De Camargo, Thayna3 1:17.49

35.04 42.45

ANA 17Pantazi, Andrea4 1:17.72

36.42 41.30

ANA 16Chen, Caroline5 1:20.77

36.89 43.88

BYB 15Crossan, Kelly6 1:31.44

41.77 49.67

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA 16Chung, Kaitlin1 2:39.70

32.58 38.26 46.1242.74

BYB 15Steinmeyer, Nicole2 2:48.47

36.37 41.36 45.9144.83

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AANA1 1:53.91

De Camargo, Thayna 16 Beaver, Katie 15

Pantazi, Andrea 17 Chen, Emily 16

28.21 28.84 28.2628.60

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABYB1 2:05.70

Patt, Kaitlin 15 Chan, Emily 15

Steinmeyer, Nicole 15 Toppi, Alyssa 16

29.90 35.56 28.6131.63

AANA2 2:08.96

Rickards, Gabriella 18 Chen, Caroline 16

Chung, Kaitlin 16 Davies, Amanda 17

31.82 39.18 28.5729.39

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA 15Vensel, Ashley1 26.16

ANA 13Wieczorek, Hannah2 26.38

ANA 14Marcella, Maddy3 26.49

BYB 15Sreeram, Sadhvi4 29.35

BYB 16Toppi, Alyssa5 29.48

ANA 17Davies, Amanda6 29.75

BYB 15Steinmeyer, Nicole7 30.35

ANA 13Osaki, Yui8 31.62

ANA 13Wang, Katherine9 31.79

 
Girls 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA 14Kisova, Veronika1 5:20.17

28.89 32.23 32.5132.55

32.60 32.28 32.72 32.70

32.47 31.22

ANA 15Vensel, Ashley2 5:26.16

29.46 32.04 33.3132.95

33.54 33.56 33.21 33.09

33.67 31.33

ANA 13Wieczorek, Hannah3 5:37.64

29.65 33.17 35.0034.55

34.87 35.12 34.54 35.00

34.33 31.41

BYB 12Cook, Audrey4 5:49.22

31.39 35.16 35.5636.12

36.31 35.83 35.76 35.02

34.98 33.09

ANA 17Davies, Amanda5 6:02.16

31.64 35.52 36.6936.15

36.96 36.98 37.41 37.73

37.29 35.79

BYB 16Toppi, Alyssa6 6:08.59

32.32 35.87 37.0936.91

38.44 38.51 38.41 38.06

37.18 35.80

ANA 15Beckman, Grace7 6:09.47

31.53 36.54 38.2037.57

38.79 38.56 38.87 37.91

38.02 33.48

YMNT 11Kay, Marianna8 6:23.55

33.92 38.06 39.5038.76

39.26 39.40 39.83 39.21

38.60 37.01

BYB 11Curley, Brynne9 6:30.83

34.69 38.62 39.3440.35

40.99 40.67 40.27 39.88

38.57 37.45

BYB 11Kozhemiakina, Kira10 6:57.14

35.62 41.19 43.1342.43

43.62 44.72 43.07 42.71

42.01 38.64

BYB 10D'Agostino, Hadley11 7:00.77

34.97 41.71 44.2643.84

44.63 44.31 44.80 44.41

41.02 36.82

ANA 13Wang, Katherine12 7:01.19

36.32 42.42 44.2044.52

43.89 44.35 43.39 42.04

41.67 38.39

BYB  9McGourty, Juliet13 7:13.01

36.40 42.06 45.2644.85

45.31 45.99 44.27 42.71

44.04 42.12
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2019 NE ANA Hurricane Invite - 10/25/2019 to 10/27/2019

Sanction #: NE20-1025ANA-A

Results
(Girls 500 Yard Free)

BYB 10Connelly, Claire14 7:21.67

38.87 43.42

3:44.28

BYB 10Tramontozzi, Sophia15 8:07.73

50.05 50.28

50.04 47.62

 
Girls 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA 14Kisova, Veronika1 2:23.14

32.24 34.36 31.3045.24

ANA 17Davies, Amanda2 2:30.70

34.45 37.67 34.8243.76

BYB 15Steinmeyer, Nicole3 2:40.21

33.78 42.11 37.1147.21

ANA 13Osaki, Yui4 2:52.11

37.17 44.54 41.5648.84

BYB 12Wagner, Lucy5 2:57.81

41.34 45.73 39.0051.74

ANA 12Chamnankit, Patty6 3:04.49

38.61 51.10 42.0352.75

ANA 12Hegde, Nanditha7 3:11.98

41.56 50.17 42.1258.13

ANA 13Scannell, Aria--- DQ

41.59 44.86 39.2456.15

 
Girls 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB 11Kozhemiakina, Kira1 6:11.10

39.69 48.08 43.0843.83

59.01 58.05 41.15 38.21

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA  8Livermore, Liam1 17.79

YMNT  6Kay, Joey2 23.07

YMNT  7Butler, Robert3 23.96

ANA  8Sassin, Leo4 25.24

YMNT  8Ferrara, Victor5 25.76

BYB  7Mogan, Rhett6 32.09

YMNT  7Head, Liam7 33.87

YMNT  6Butler, William8 41.96

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA  8Livermore, Liam1 41.04

MAL  8Peavey, Garrett2 41.43

BYB  8Hinds, Julian3 42.32

BYB  8Mirick, Jacob4 45.16

BYB  7Annunziata, Gavin5 45.91

MAL  8Martinez, Davian6 49.07

BYB  7Listapad, Vasili7 49.98

YMNT  7Sarnoski, Andrew8 50.59

YMNT  6Kay, Joey9 52.47

BYB  8Murphy, Brady10 56.65

BYB  7Mogan, Rhett11 1:15.22

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB  8Mirick, Jacob1 20.89

ANA  8Livermore, Liam2 23.18

MAL  8Peavey, Garrett3 23.61

BYB  8Hinds, Julian4 23.80

BYB  8Murphy, Brady5 24.34

MAL  8Martinez, Davian6 25.45

YMNT  7Sarnoski, Andrew7 25.68

YMNT  6Kay, Joey8 25.73

ANA  7Lee, Oliver9 27.21

BYB  7Mogan, Rhett10 32.81

BYB  7Listapad, Vasili--- DQ

BYB  7Annunziata, Gavin--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT  6Kay, Joey1 56.04

YMNT  7Head, Liam2 1:01.31

YMNT  6Butler, William3 1:31.73

YMNT  8Ferrara, Victor--- DQ

YMNT  7Butler, Robert--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB  8Mirick, Jacob1 27.06

ANA  8Livermore, Liam2 27.82

BYB  7Listapad, Vasili3 29.34

BYB  8Murphy, Brady4 29.72

MAL  8Martinez, Davian5 33.10

BYB  7Mogan, Rhett6 37.45

ANA  7Lee, Oliver--- DQ

BYB  7Annunziata, Gavin--- DQ

YMNT  7Sarnoski, Andrew--- DQ

BYB  8Hinds, Julian--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT  7Butler, Robert1 1:30.09

ANA  8Sassin, Leo--- DQ

YMNT  6Butler, William--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA  8Sassin, Leo1 32.65

YMNT  6Kay, Joey2 32.87

BYB  7Mogan, Rhett3 46.02

ANA  8Livermore, Liam--- DQ

YMNT  8Ferrara, Victor--- DQ

YMNT  7Head, Liam--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAL  8Peavey, Garrett1 58.06

BYB  8Hinds, Julian--- DQ

YMNT  6Kay, Joey--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AYMNT1 1:51.86

Ferrara, Victor 8 Butler, William 6

Butler, Robert 7 Kay, Joey 6

1:07.94 43.92

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABYB--- DQ

Hinds, Julian 8 Murphy, Brady 8

Mirick, Jacob 8 Annunziata, Gavin 7

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB 10Grabar, Kian1 29.66

BYB 10Cook, James2 32.88

YMNT 10Titley, Brendan3 33.18

BYB  9Kelton, Malcolm4 33.84

ANA 10Stern, Austin5 34.16

ANA 10Osaki, Riku6 35.18

BYB  9Kawai, Owen7 35.74

BYB  9Holmes, Calvin8 36.30

YMNT 10Bennett, Heath9 36.85

YMNT  9Kay, Christy10 38.16

ANA  9Vo, Alexander11 39.76

BYB 10Mahajan, Ritvik12 41.25

ANA  9Karpau, Ivan13 41.52

ANA  9Zhao, Bingrui14 42.23

MAL 10Cardinale, Ryan15 46.33

BYB  9Kelley, Griffin16 49.39

BYB 10Vakili, Arian17 50.72

BYB  9Berrian, Luke18 50.75

ANA 10Hargun, Jasjit19 53.45

ANA 10McGovern, Connor20 54.30

ANA  9Wolfe, Ryan21 1:02.41

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB 10Grabar, Kian1 1:03.94

30.87 33.07

BYB 10Barone, Alex2 1:05.31

31.68 33.63

ANA 10Wang, Matthew3 1:05.48

31.56 33.92

BYB 10Falk, Cole4 1:07.30

32.09 35.21

BYB  9Kelton, Malcolm5 1:15.05

35.05 40.00

BYB 10Cook, James6 1:15.43

35.76 39.67

ANA 10Stern, Austin7 1:16.76

36.83 39.93

ANA 10Osaki, Riku8 1:18.72

38.17 40.55

BYB  9Kawai, Owen9 1:19.42

39.15 40.27
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2019 NE ANA Hurricane Invite - 10/25/2019 to 10/27/2019

Sanction #: NE20-1025ANA-A

Results
(Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free)

BYB  9Holmes, Calvin10 1:21.22

39.00 42.22

YMNT  9Kay, Christy11 1:22.26

40.29 41.97

YMNT 10Bennett, Heath12 1:23.18

39.01 44.17

YMNT 10Mazzarella, Mikey13 1:23.54

39.91 43.63

BYB 10Shaffer, Brett*14 1:28.61

39.98 48.63

BYB  9Curley, Seamus*14 1:28.61

42.79 45.82

ANA  9Zhao, Bingrui16 1:34.32

45.59 48.73

ANA  9Karpau, Ivan17 1:34.62

45.24 49.38

BYB 10Mahajan, Ritvik18 1:36.67

45.58 51.09

BYB  9Santunioni, Gio19 1:47.93

49.24 58.69

YMNT  9Head, Jake20 1:48.21

50.44 57.77

BYB  9Kelley, Griffin21 1:50.65

ANA 10Hargun, Jasjit22 1:58.42

56.22 1:02.20

YMNT 10Ladny, Abraham23 2:00.66

57.96 1:02.70

MAL  9Saini, Ranveer24 2:04.74

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB 10Grabar, Kian1 33.29

BYB 10Falk, Cole2 33.40

ANA 10Wang, Matthew3 33.56

BYB 10Barone, Alex4 35.96

MAL 10Sianturi, Maruli5 38.59

BYB 10Cook, James6 39.25

ANA 10Stern, Austin7 40.83

BYB  9Kelton, Malcolm8 40.97

ANA 10Osaki, Riku9 42.53

BYB  9Kawai, Owen10 42.99

ANA  9Zhao, Bingrui11 43.92

YMNT  9Kay, Christy12 44.00

YMNT 10Mazzarella, Mikey13 44.12

ANA  9Vo, Alexander14 44.35

YMNT 10Bennett, Heath15 44.67

BYB  9Curley, Seamus16 46.54

ANA  9Karpau, Ivan17 47.29

BYB 10Mahajan, Ritvik18 47.41

YMNT  9Head, Jake19 47.94

BYB 10Shaffer, Brett20 48.73

BYB  9Santunioni, Gio21 49.09

BYB  9Kelley, Griffin22 49.59

ANA 10Hargun, Jasjit23 56.54

MAL  9Saini, Ranveer24 58.04

YMNT 10Ladny, Abraham25 1:00.64

MAL  9Jones, Mendel--- DQ

BYB  9Holmes, Calvin--- DQ

ANA  9Wolfe, Ryan--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB 10Grabar, Kian1 1:12.49

35.48 37.01

YMNT 10Titley, Brendan2 1:24.62

40.65 43.97

BYB 10Cook, James3 1:27.32

41.86 45.46

BYB  9Holmes, Calvin4 1:29.80

44.57 45.23

BYB  9Kelton, Malcolm5 1:30.89

44.43 46.46

YMNT  9Kay, Christy6 1:30.90

45.30 45.60

BYB  9Kawai, Owen7 1:31.19

ANA 10Osaki, Riku8 1:33.08

YMNT 10Bennett, Heath9 1:34.33

45.31 49.02

ANA  9Karpau, Ivan10 1:43.51

48.99 54.52

ANA  9Zhao, Bingrui11 1:43.63

50.16 53.47

BYB 10Mahajan, Ritvik12 1:43.89

BYB  9Kelley, Griffin13 1:45.68

ANA 10Hargun, Jasjit14 2:03.71

59.77 1:03.94

MAL 10Cardinale, Ryan15 2:25.90

1:06.08 1:19.82

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB 10Grabar, Kian1 39.59

YMNT 10Titley, Brendan2 43.63

BYB 10Cook, James3 46.18

ANA 10Stern, Austin4 46.71

ANA 10Osaki, Riku5 49.11

ANA  9Karpau, Ivan6 49.82

ANA  9Zhao, Bingrui7 50.70

BYB  9Kelton, Malcolm8 50.95

BYB  9Kawai, Owen9 53.52

BYB  9Berrian, Luke10 53.71

YMNT  9Kay, Christy11 54.12

BYB  9Holmes, Calvin12 54.55

BYB  9Kelley, Griffin13 57.61

YMNT 10Bennett, Heath14 58.33

BYB 10Vakili, Arian15 58.77

ANA  9Wolfe, Ryan16 1:18.75

ANA  9Vo, Alexander--- DQ

ANA 10McGovern, Connor--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB 10Grabar, Kian1 1:23.79

39.56 44.23

BYB 10Barone, Alex2 1:31.41

43.30 48.11

MAL 10Sianturi, Maruli3 1:33.12

43.94 49.18

ANA 10Wang, Matthew4 1:36.75

46.18 50.57

BYB 10Cook, James5 1:40.69

48.22 52.47

BYB 10Falk, Cole6 1:41.24

46.75 54.49

BYB  9Holmes, Calvin7 2:01.08

56.56 1:04.52

BYB 10Shaffer, Brett8 2:05.54

59.01 1:06.53

BYB  9Curley, Seamus9 2:08.07

59.50 1:08.57

BYB  9Santunioni, Gio10 2:11.48

1:02.41 1:09.07

MAL  9Jones, Mendel--- DQ

1:05.54 1:19.60

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB 10Grabar, Kian1 31.66

BYB 10Barone, Alex2 32.23

BYB 10Falk, Cole3 32.67

ANA 10Wang, Matthew4 32.95

BYB  9Kelton, Malcolm5 42.63

BYB 10Cook, James6 43.01

BYB  9Holmes, Calvin7 43.65

YMNT 10Bennett, Heath8 43.69

MAL 10Sianturi, Maruli9 44.20

BYB  9Curley, Seamus10 47.50

BYB  9Kawai, Owen*11 49.20

ANA 10Osaki, Riku*11 49.20

YMNT  9Kay, Christy13 50.91

ANA  9Zhao, Bingrui14 52.07

YMNT 10Mazzarella, Mikey15 52.51

YMNT 10Ladny, Abraham--- DQ

BYB 10Shaffer, Brett--- DQ

MAL  9Jones, Mendel--- DQ

BYB  9Kelley, Griffin--- DQ

ANA  9Karpau, Ivan--- DQ

YMNT  9Head, Jake--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB 10Grabar, Kian1 1:11.78

34.13 37.65

YMNT 10Bennett, Heath2 1:42.70

45.95 56.75
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2019 NE ANA Hurricane Invite - 10/25/2019 to 10/27/2019

Sanction #: NE20-1025ANA-A

Results
(Boys 9-10 100 Yard Fly)

BYB  9Holmes, Calvin3 1:44.38

45.18 59.20

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABYB1 2:03.83

Grabar, Kian 10 Falk, Cole 10

Kelton, Malcolm 9 Barone, Alex 10

29.20 30.06 30.6333.94

AANA2 2:19.50

Stern, Austin 10 Osaki, Riku 10

Karpau, Ivan 9 Wang, Matthew 10

34.91 35.64 20.9448.01

BBYB3 2:22.88

Kawai, Owen 9 Holmes, Calvin 9

Shaffer, Brett 10 Cook, James 10

35.44 36.54 32.1138.79

AYMNT4 2:38.41

Bennett, Heath 10 Head, Jake 9

Mazzarella, Mikey 10 Kay, Christy 9

37.56 47.08 35.4438.33

CBYB5 2:53.56

Curley, Seamus 9 Santunioni, Gio 9

Kelley, Griffin 9 Mahajan, Ritvik 10

40.90 44.24 39.4448.98

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABYB1 2:32.84

Grabar, Kian 10 Cook, James 10

Holmes, Calvin 9 Kelton, Malcolm 9

33.45 45.11 33.4940.79

AANA2 2:52.23

Zhao, Bingrui 9 Karpau, Ivan 9

Stern, Austin 10 Osaki, Riku 10

50.80 41.99 36.4343.01

BBYB3 3:35.04

Vakili, Arian 10 Berrian, Luke 9

Kelley, Griffin 9 Mahajan, Ritvik 10

53.53 54.20 40.981:06.33

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA 12Weng, John1 29.14

ANA 12Aguirre, Vince2 30.67

BYB 12Mahajan, Ashkrit3 31.05

BYB 12Green, Liam4 31.08

BYB 12Mahoney, Jimmy5 31.84

YMNT 12Childress, Sam6 32.18

BYB 12Berrian, Joseph7 32.68

ANA 11Ware, Will8 33.30

BYB 12Mirick, Danny9 34.03

YMNT 11Molway, Owen10 35.07

ANA 12Medjamia, Zach11 35.31

YMNT 11Lowery, Jude12 35.80

BYB 11Stefo, Kaiden13 37.05

YMNT 12Denison, Sam14 37.72

YMNT 12Nguyen, Darian15 38.54

ANA 11Bates, Tyler16 38.84

MAL 12Gage, James17 39.19

ANA 11Song, Andrew18 39.31

ANA 11Pathiraja, Ethan19 39.98

BYB 12Bowlin, Lucas20 41.53

ANA 12Langan, Luke21 42.93

ANA 11Padmawar, Ishaan22 43.97

MAL 12Chiasson, Gavin23 43.99

ANA 11Cavener, Peter24 44.45

MAL 12Gage, Scott25 45.52

YMNT 12Cipriano, Matthew26 46.55

MAL 11Carmenatty, Dylan27 48.64

ANA 12Singh, Nischay28 48.94

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA 12Weng, John1 1:01.86

29.77 32.09

ANA 12Heslin, Celyn2 1:08.21

32.53 35.68

ANA 12Aguirre, Vince3 1:10.88

33.13 37.75

BYB 12Green, Liam4 1:10.97

32.92 38.05

ANA 12Cao, Derek5 1:11.48

BYB 12Mahajan, Ashkrit6 1:12.61

34.79 37.82

YMNT 11Lowery, Jude7 1:17.31

36.89 40.42

ANA 12Medjamia, Zach8 1:19.25

37.23 42.02

YMNT 11Wysocki, Quinton9 1:20.75

MAL 12Hitchman, Arthur10 1:27.74

39.65 48.09

YMNT 11Mauser, Kamden11 1:29.35

YMNT 11Johansson, Niklas12 1:30.73

43.25 47.48

ANA 11Bates, Tyler13 1:32.87

42.80 50.07

ANA 11Pathiraja, Ethan14 1:34.93

45.01 49.92

YMNT 11Sharwood, Brendan15 1:37.12

45.08 52.04

ANA 11Cavener, Peter16 1:47.64

51.40 56.24

MAL 12Zeng, Gordon17 1:53.59

55.18 58.41

ANA 12Singh, Nischay18 1:53.76

52.50 1:01.26

MAL 11Du, Weiqi19 1:58.58

57.87 1:00.71

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA 12Weng, John1 2:16.36

31.24 35.21 34.4935.42

YMNT 12Childress, Sam2 2:36.87

36.17 40.00 39.1441.56

BYB 12Mahajan, Ashkrit3 2:36.94

35.29 41.49 36.8943.27

BYB 12Berrian, Joseph4 2:38.29

35.88 41.40 38.5342.48

YMNT 11Lowery, Jude5 2:43.69

37.20 42.24 42.6041.65

ANA 12Medjamia, Zach6 2:58.20

40.45 47.11 41.4249.22

ANA 11Song, Andrew7 3:10.48

40.76 2:29.72

YMNT 12Nguyen, Darian8 3:10.69

39.99 50.84 48.3051.56

MAL 12Gage, James9 3:27.27

43.09 55.96 50.8457.38

MAL 12Chiasson, Gavin10 3:29.67

43.96 53.83 55.3656.52

ANA 11Padmawar, Ishaan11 3:38.47

46.05 56.74 57.9557.73

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA 12Weng, John1 34.50

ANA 12Jo, Matthew2 35.77

YMNT 11Wysocki, Quinton3 36.55

ANA 11Ware, Will4 37.92

ANA 12Cao, Derek5 38.01

YMNT 11Lowery, Jude6 39.51

ANA 12Heslin, Celyn7 39.70

BYB 12Mahajan, Ashkrit8 39.89

YMNT 11Molway, Owen9 41.97

YMNT 11Mauser, Kamden10 43.87

MAL 12Hitchman, Arthur11 44.17

ANA 12Medjamia, Zach12 44.62

YMNT 11Sharwood, Brendan13 46.27

MAL 11Jones, Marvin14 48.06

ANA 11Pathiraja, Ethan15 49.08

MAL 12Zeng, Gordon16 50.46

ANA 11Bates, Tyler17 53.88

ANA 12Singh, Nischay18 54.75

YMNT 11Johansson, Niklas19 55.69

ANA 11Cavener, Peter20 58.98

MAL 11Du, Weiqi--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA 12Weng, John1 1:15.13

38.02 37.11

ANA 12Jo, Matthew2 1:16.85

37.13 39.72
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2019 NE ANA Hurricane Invite - 10/25/2019 to 10/27/2019

Sanction #: NE20-1025ANA-A

Results
(Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back)

BYB 12Mahoney, Jimmy3 1:19.72

38.81 40.91

YMNT 12Childress, Sam4 1:22.39

ANA 12Aguirre, Vince5 1:22.42

39.87 42.55

BYB 12Green, Liam6 1:22.86

40.79 42.07

YMNT 11Lowery, Jude7 1:25.24

41.79 43.45

YMNT 11Molway, Owen8 1:28.28

43.38 44.90

YMNT 12Denison, Sam9 1:35.77

46.00 49.77

ANA 12Medjamia, Zach10 1:36.10

48.03 48.07

ANA 11Song, Andrew11 1:45.48

50.11 55.37

BYB 11Stefo, Kaiden12 1:46.54

ANA 11Pathiraja, Ethan13 1:47.37

52.40 54.97

BYB 12Bowlin, Lucas14 1:48.43

MAL 12Chiasson, Gavin15 1:48.97

52.39 56.58

MAL 12Gage, James16 1:49.01

52.08 56.93

ANA 11Padmawar, Ishaan17 1:55.23

55.65 59.58

ANA 12Langan, Luke18 1:58.81

56.73 1:02.08

MAL 12Gage, Scott19 2:01.82

59.12 1:02.70

ANA 11Cavener, Peter20 2:01.98

57.22 1:04.76

YMNT 12Cipriano, Matthew21 2:11.45

1:02.51 1:08.94

MAL 11Carmenatty, Dylan22 2:16.81

ANA 12Singh, Nischay--- DQ

56.23 1:04.34

ANA 11Bates, Tyler--- DQ

ANA 11Ware, Will--- DQ

39.64 42.11

BYB 12Mirick, Danny--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB 12Green, Liam1 37.97

ANA 12Weng, John2 41.59

BYB 12Mahajan, Ashkrit3 41.75

BYB 12Mahoney, Jimmy4 45.66

YMNT 11Molway, Owen5 46.84

YMNT 12Denison, Sam6 47.66

BYB 12Berrian, Joseph7 47.67

BYB 12Mirick, Danny8 47.76

BYB 11Stefo, Kaiden9 49.45

ANA 12Medjamia, Zach10 50.49

ANA 11Bates, Tyler11 52.54

ANA 11Song, Andrew12 53.58

YMNT 12Nguyen, Darian13 54.19

ANA 11Padmawar, Ishaan14 56.00

YMNT 12Cipriano, Matthew15 58.25

MAL 11Carmenatty, Dylan--- DQ

MAL 12Gage, Scott--- DQ

BYB 12Bowlin, Lucas--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB 12Green, Liam1 1:26.18

40.41 45.77

ANA 12Weng, John2 1:28.44

42.98 45.46

ANA 12Cao, Derek3 1:32.04

42.39 49.65

BYB 12Mahajan, Ashkrit4 1:33.61

43.92 49.69

YMNT 11Molway, Owen5 1:42.90

49.73 53.17

ANA 12Medjamia, Zach6 1:47.74

51.92 55.82

MAL 12Hitchman, Arthur7 1:55.61

53.79 1:01.82

MAL 11Jones, Marvin--- DQ

49.91 57.34

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA 12Weng, John1 31.19

BYB 12Green, Liam2 35.03

BYB 12Mahajan, Ashkrit3 35.54

ANA 12Jo, Matthew4 35.63

ANA 12Aguirre, Vince5 36.62

ANA 12Heslin, Celyn6 40.54

YMNT 11Molway, Owen7 41.72

YMNT 11Lowery, Jude8 44.79

ANA 12Medjamia, Zach9 45.52

MAL 11Jones, Marvin10 49.37

ANA 12Cao, Derek11 50.04

YMNT 11Mauser, Kamden12 52.58

ANA 11Pathiraja, Ethan--- DQ

ANA 11Cavener, Peter--- DQ

YMNT 11Johansson, Niklas--- DQ

YMNT 11Sharwood, Brendan--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA 12Weng, John1 1:10.99

34.35 36.64

ANA 12Jo, Matthew2 1:23.46

36.06 47.40

YMNT 12Childress, Sam3 1:27.73

40.41 47.32

BYB 12Bowlin, Lucas--- DQ

49.74 59.84

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AANA1 2:01.89

Jo, Matthew 12 Heslin, Celyn 12

Cao, Derek 12 Weng, John 12

29.21 36.18 30.4026.10

AYMNT2 2:20.63

Lowery, Jude 11 Wysocki, Quinton 11

Mauser, Kamden 11 Molway, Owen 11

35.50 31.43 35.5338.17

BANA3 2:22.39

Medjamia, Zach 12 Aguirre, Vince 12

Bates, Tyler 11 Ware, Will 11

36.86 30.96 32.1342.44

AMAL4 2:54.98

Du, Weiqi 11 Zeng, Gordon 12

Jones, Marvin 11 Hitchman, Arthur 12

49.78 48.24 36.2040.76

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AANA1 2:19.21

Ware, Will 11 Jo, Matthew 12

Weng, John 12 Medjamia, Zach 12

37.91 35.78 34.7430.78

ABYB2 2:26.44

Mahoney, Jimmy 12 Green, Liam 12

Mahajan, Ashkrit 12 Mirick, Danny 12

38.27 38.35 33.9035.92

AYMNT3 2:41.98

Childress, Sam 12 Denison, Sam 12

Molway, Owen 11 Lowery, Jude 11

35.67 48.50 35.9541.86

BANA4 3:07.95

Aguirre, Vince 12 Padmawar, Ishaan 11

Song, Andrew 11 Bates, Tyler 11

41.61 52.71 1:33.63

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB 10Grabar, Kian1 1:11.35

33.25 38.10

ANA 12Weng, John2 1:13.38

34.01 39.37

BYB 10Barone, Alex3 1:15.10

34.36 40.74

ANA 11Ware, Will4 1:25.09

38.94 46.15

ANA 12Medjamia, Zach5 1:29.15

42.25 46.90

ANA 10Osaki, Riku6 1:31.94

42.86 49.08

ANA  9Zhao, Bingrui7 1:38.20

47.87 50.33

BYB  9Curley, Seamus8 1:39.46

45.89 53.57
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2019 NE ANA Hurricane Invite - 10/25/2019 to 10/27/2019

Sanction #: NE20-1025ANA-A

Results
(Boys 12&U 100 Yard IM)

ANA 12Cao, Derek--- DQ

40.15 42.29

ANA  9Vo, Alexander--- DQ

51.06 59.27

BYB 12Bowlin, Lucas--- DQ

49.88 54.96

BYB 10Mahajan, Ritvik--- DQ

54.47 1:00.48

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA 14Garvin, Shane1 54.66

26.11 28.55

ANA 14Domina, Quinn2 55.52

26.18 29.34

ANA 13Giles, Ivan3 56.51

26.58 29.93

ANA 13Suh, Luke4 59.12

28.55 30.57

BYB 14Green, Ian5 1:00.00

28.77 31.23

ANA 14Zhang, Chris6 1:00.40

29.09 31.31

ANA 13Delano, Carter7 1:00.79

29.00 31.79

ANA 13Phan, Johnathan8 1:01.51

30.03 31.48

BYB 14Gust, Andrew9 1:04.78

30.70 34.08

ANA 14Musumarra, Joey10 1:05.73

31.11 34.62

YMNT 13Murray, Philip11 1:05.88

32.01 33.87

ANA 13Francolla, Matthew12 1:07.55

32.89 34.66

BYB 13Beluco, Rafael13 1:09.57

BYB 13Carminati, Enzo14 1:09.86

33.34 36.52

BYB 13Tran, Dat15 1:11.23

34.01 37.22

MAL 13Yeung, Ming16 1:13.38

35.94 37.44

YMNT 13Wysocki, Cedric17 1:14.79

34.56 40.23

BYB 13Magoon, Danny18 1:15.99

35.76 40.23

MAL 13Joseph-Boyce, Michael19 1:18.33

37.45 40.88

MAL 13Joseph-Seale, Theodore20 1:26.43

39.96 46.47

MAL 13Gotety, Srivasta21 1:32.46

42.34 50.12

MAL 13Shah, Arya22 1:33.57

44.64 48.93

MAL 13Gotety, Srikar23 1:35.18

44.11 51.07

ANA 14Flanagan, Liam24 2:29.69

1:00.70 1:28.99

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA 14Domina, Quinn1 2:01.09

27.06 30.48 31.4432.11

ANA 14Garvin, Shane2 2:01.75

27.74 30.82 30.8532.34

ANA 13Suh, Luke3 2:08.01

28.98 32.11 33.3233.60

ANA 13Delano, Carter4 2:12.64

30.81 33.71 33.5134.61

ANA 14Zhang, Chris5 2:14.16

30.44 33.98 34.2635.48

ANA 13Phan, Johnathan6 2:18.65

30.77 35.59 33.6638.63

ANA 13Belson, Spencer7 2:26.89

31.02 37.35 39.3939.13

YMNT 13Butler, Thomas8 2:53.22

37.14 46.04 45.0345.01

MAL 13Mariano, Lucas9 3:00.95

41.03 2:19.92

MAL 13Joseph-Seale, Theodore10 3:18.29

MAL 13Ammar, Karim11 3:18.67

41.28 48.43 57.8251.14

MAL 14Li, Ryan12 3:58.95

2:12.24

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA 13Giles, Ivan1 59.62

28.14 31.48

ANA 14Domina, Quinn2 1:00.97

29.92 31.05

BYB 14Ryan, Ethan3 1:07.27

32.03 35.24

ANA 13Suh, Luke4 1:07.86

32.97 34.89

BYB 13Chan, Evan5 1:09.69

34.58 35.11

BYB 14Gust, Andrew6 1:11.67

34.97 36.70

ANA 13Belson, Spencer7 1:12.20

ANA 13Phan, Johnathan8 1:14.71

MAL 13Joseph-Boyce, Michael9 1:24.17

41.50 42.67

BYB 13Tran, Dat10 1:27.32

42.46 44.86

MAL 13Mariano, Lucas11 1:37.75

MAL 13Joseph-Seale, Theodore12 1:38.95

MAL 13Ammar, Karim13 1:44.89

47.52 57.37

MAL 14Li, Ryan14 2:02.34

56.35 1:05.99

ANA 14Flanagan, Liam15 2:18.73

1:04.56 1:14.17

YMNT 13Butler, Thomas--- DQ

ANA 14Zhang, Chris--- DQ

34.71 37.07

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA 14Domina, Quinn1 2:12.59

31.44 34.65 32.6233.88

ANA 13Giles, Ivan2 2:15.03

30.89 35.11 32.8136.22

ANA 13Suh, Luke3 2:24.80

33.59 36.26 37.4337.52

BYB 14Gust, Andrew4 2:32.39

36.40 38.49 38.0839.42

ANA 13Delano, Carter5 2:33.62

35.70 40.00 37.8540.07

ANA 13Belson, Spencer6 2:36.33

36.78 40.00 39.2940.26

ANA 14Musumarra, Joey7 2:42.53

37.33 40.90 1:24.30

ANA 13Francolla, Matthew8 2:56.15

40.55 45.00 43.3847.22

BYB 13Magoon, Danny9 2:56.63

45.3446.49

MAL 13Shah, Arya10 3:34.19

46.34 53.66 55.0359.16

MAL 13Yeung, Ming11 3:44.67

48.16 56.48 59.861:00.17

MAL 13Gotety, Srikar12 3:46.50

1:02.48

MAL 13Gotety, Srivasta13 4:15.84

1:07.94

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA 14Garvin, Shane1 1:08.80

32.39 36.41

ANA 13Delano, Carter2 1:14.01

34.67 39.34

ANA 14Domina, Quinn3 1:16.81

36.06 40.75

BYB 14Green, Ian4 1:18.98

36.36 42.62

YMNT 13Murray, Philip5 1:19.11

37.21 41.90

BYB 14Gust, Andrew6 1:19.19

37.28 41.91

ANA 13Suh, Luke7 1:21.16

38.31 42.85

BYB 13Carminati, Enzo8 1:23.61

38.98 44.63

ANA 14Zhang, Chris9 1:24.55

40.26 44.29

ANA 13Phan, Johnathan10 1:25.44

39.79 45.65
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2019 NE ANA Hurricane Invite - 10/25/2019 to 10/27/2019

Sanction #: NE20-1025ANA-A

Results
(Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast)

ANA 13Belson, Spencer11 1:25.93

40.65 45.28

BYB 13Tran, Dat12 1:26.10

41.04 45.06

YMNT 13Wysocki, Cedric13 1:26.15

38.56 47.59

BYB 13Beluco, Rafael14 1:29.56

41.81 47.75

BYB 13Magoon, Danny15 1:31.99

43.61 48.38

MAL 13Joseph-Boyce, Michael16 1:41.43

47.87 53.56

MAL 13Joseph-Seale, Theodore17 1:43.19

48.65 54.54

MAL 13Yeung, Ming18 1:44.85

49.16 55.69

MAL 13Gotety, Srikar19 1:57.04

55.64 1:01.40

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA 14Garvin, Shane1 2:29.29

31.74 38.41 39.1040.04

BYB 14Ryan, Ethan2 2:36.48

33.89 39.59 41.8141.19

ANA 13Giles, Ivan3 2:38.82

35.35 40.66 40.7142.10

ANA 13Delano, Carter4 2:39.39

35.80 41.07 41.1441.38

BYB 14Gust, Andrew5 2:50.65

38.21 42.95 44.9144.58

ANA 13Belson, Spencer6 3:06.44

41.30 47.96 48.6448.54

ANA 14Musumarra, Joey7 3:17.68

43.22 50.52 51.0652.88

YMNT 13Butler, Thomas8 3:29.92

47.61 54.18 53.5254.61

MAL 13Joseph-Seale, Theodore9 3:50.47

49.82 57.40 1:01.721:01.53

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA 13Giles, Ivan1 1:04.01

29.63 34.38

ANA 14Domina, Quinn2 1:04.07

30.88 33.19

ANA 13Suh, Luke3 1:06.43

31.51 34.92

BYB 14Ryan, Ethan4 1:07.39

30.38 37.01

BYB 14Gust, Andrew5 1:09.46

32.47 36.99

BYB 13Chan, Evan6 1:10.82

33.27 37.55

ANA 13Phan, Johnathan7 1:12.16

33.30 38.86

ANA 13Delano, Carter8 1:16.03

33.74 42.29

BYB 13Tran, Dat9 1:22.77

38.23 44.54

ANA 14Musumarra, Joey10 1:25.08

38.27 46.81

MAL 13Joseph-Boyce, Michael11 1:30.87

42.09 48.78

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA 13Giles, Ivan1 2:36.76

29.76 39.58 42.8444.58

ANA 13Belson, Spencer2 3:15.08

37.73 49.04 54.6953.62

MAL 13Joseph-Boyce, Michael--- DQ

42.35 51.55 53.7755.23

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AANA1 1:42.27

Garvin, Shane 14 Giles, Ivan 13

Suh, Luke 13 Domina, Quinn 14

25.22 25.15 24.8827.02

ABYB2 2:00.17

Gust, Andrew 14 Magoon, Danny 13

Beluco, Rafael 13 Green, Ian 14

29.49 33.78 27.0729.83

AMAL3 2:29.29

Gotety, Srivasta 13 Shah, Arya 13

Joseph-Seale, Theodore 13 Joseph-Boyce, Michael 13

40.69 39.73 32.5436.33

BANA--- DQ

Belson, Spencer 13 Delano, Carter 13

Zhang, Chris 14 Phan, Johnathan 13

28.03 27.53 26.7028.72

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AANA1 1:55.45

Giles, Ivan 13 Garvin, Shane 14

Suh, Luke 13 Domina, Quinn 14

28.11 31.65 25.4830.21

BANA2 2:03.95

Zhang, Chris 14 Delano, Carter 13

Phan, Johnathan 13 Belson, Spencer 13

32.69 34.29 27.3129.66

ABYB3 2:06.60

Chan, Evan 13 Ryan, Ethan 14

Gust, Andrew 14 Tran, Dat 13

33.24 32.77 30.0730.52

AMAL4 2:45.41

Ammar, Karim 13 Joseph-Seale, Theodore 13

Joseph-Boyce, Michael 13 Mariano, Lucas 13

43.84 46.98 35.0439.55

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA 17Siu, Kenneth1 52.88

25.73 27.15

ANA 15Wang, Dylan2 56.17

27.06 29.11

ANA 17Cook, Ryan3 56.67

27.02 29.65

ANA 15Zhu, Ryan4 56.68

26.93 29.75

ANA 16Currie, Patrick5 56.76

26.96 29.80

ANA 16She, Victor6 57.55

27.30 30.25

ANA 15Wang, Carl7 58.60

27.70 30.90

ANA 16Qian, William8 58.97

27.54 31.43

ANA 15Buckley, Joe9 59.36

28.40 30.96

ANA 15Nguyen, Ben10 59.39

28.51 30.88

ANA 17Medjamia, Adam11 1:03.12

30.82 32.30

ANA 15Xu, Eric12 1:04.10

28.62 35.48

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA 17Siu, Kenneth1 1:55.43

26.08 28.71 30.4730.17

ANA 16Qian, William2 2:01.95

27.31 30.55 32.1931.90

ANA 15Wang, Dylan3 2:02.00

27.41 30.31 31.7332.55

ANA 17Cook, Ryan4 2:03.68

28.57 32.08 30.8532.18

ANA 16She, Victor5 2:05.11

28.79 31.67 32.1732.48

ANA 16Currie, Patrick6 2:05.77

28.21 31.59 33.0932.88

ANA 15Buckley, Joe7 2:06.76

28.08 32.39 32.6433.65

BYB 15Cory, Daniel8 2:07.30

29.93 31.76 32.7432.87

ANA 17Medjamia, Adam9 2:09.20

28.96 32.15 34.3833.71

ANA 15Zhu, Ryan10 2:11.35

28.41 33.06 35.0134.87

ANA 15Xu, Eric11 2:16.39

27.71 34.76 36.2137.71

ANA 16Sun, Fisher12 2:17.34

29.56 34.25 36.6036.93

ANA 16Joaquin, Billy13 2:18.80

31.02 35.08 35.6837.02
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2019 NE ANA Hurricane Invite - 10/25/2019 to 10/27/2019

Sanction #: NE20-1025ANA-A

Results
(Boys 15&O 200 Yard Free)

ANA 15Nguyen, Ben14 2:20.42

29.83 34.61 37.9538.03

ANA 15Mistry, Aaron15 2:20.63

31.72 35.39 36.3037.22

YMNT 17McDaid, Devin16 2:23.54

31.81 36.21 1:15.52

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA 15Buckley, Joe1 58.73

28.03 30.70

ANA 16Qian, William2 1:00.88

29.13 31.75

ANA 16Currie, Patrick3 1:01.06

29.55 31.51

ANA 15Wang, Dylan4 1:01.86

30.09 31.77

ANA 17Siu, Kenneth5 1:03.25

30.49 32.76

ANA 15Wang, Carl6 1:05.02

31.33 33.69

BYB 15Cory, Daniel7 1:05.50

31.79 33.71

ANA 15Nguyen, Ben8 1:05.51

30.68 34.83

ANA 15Zhu, Ryan9 1:06.52

31.43 35.09

ANA 17Medjamia, Adam10 1:07.02

32.28 34.74

ANA 15Jin, Justin11 1:07.31

32.97 34.34

ANA 16Sun, Fisher12 1:07.51

32.27 35.24

YMNT 17McDaid, Devin13 1:07.80

33.27 34.53

BYB 17Kent, Alex14 1:10.31

33.66 36.65

ANA 17Cook, Ryan15 1:10.50

34.09 36.41

ANA 15Mistry, Aaron16 1:12.96

35.54 37.42

ANA 15Xu, Eric17 1:14.05

34.34 39.71

MAL 15Bloom, Liam--- DQ

37.76 42.51

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA 15Buckley, Joe1 2:13.23

31.17 33.74 33.4834.84

ANA 15Wang, Dylan2 2:13.98

31.24 33.56 34.3834.80

ANA 16Currie, Patrick3 2:14.75

30.71 33.39 34.9935.66

ANA 17Siu, Kenneth4 2:20.37

31.90 34.54 37.8336.10

ANA 15Nguyen, Ben5 2:28.62

33.17 37.93 36.4441.08

ANA 17Medjamia, Adam6 2:30.74

35.28 37.62 38.2739.57

ANA 15Xu, Eric7 2:48.40

37.32 44.65 43.8642.57

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA 17Siu, Kenneth1 1:04.07

30.31 33.76

ANA 17Medjamia, Adam2 1:06.19

31.05 35.14

ANA 16Qian, William3 1:06.91

31.43 35.48

ANA 17Cook, Ryan4 1:09.15

32.31 36.84

ANA 15Wang, Dylan5 1:09.65

33.64 36.01

ANA 15Zhu, Ryan6 1:12.39

33.83 38.56

ANA 15Buckley, Joe7 1:14.43

35.17 39.26

ANA 15Wang, Carl8 1:19.82

36.33 43.49

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA 17Siu, Kenneth1 2:22.04

32.08 35.14 37.6637.16

ANA 15Wang, Dylan2 2:30.37

34.16 37.64 39.1039.47

ANA 17Medjamia, Adam3 2:37.95

34.95 40.63 41.3141.06

ANA 15Jin, Justin4 2:38.19

35.06 39.78 41.4841.87

ANA 15Buckley, Joe5 2:39.92

35.46 40.49 42.2241.75

ANA 16Joaquin, Billy6 2:43.17

35.27 41.89 43.6242.39

ANA 15Mistry, Aaron7 2:56.23

38.33 45.67 46.0846.15

MAL 15Bloom, Liam8 3:42.76

46.26 57.30 57.201:02.00

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA 16Qian, William1 58.76

27.25 31.51

ANA 15Zhu, Ryan2 1:02.76

29.07 33.69

ANA 16She, Victor3 1:04.40

30.19 34.21

ANA 16Sun, Fisher4 1:04.52

29.05 35.47

ANA 17Medjamia, Adam5 1:04.57

30.17 34.40

YMNT 17McDaid, Devin6 1:05.55

30.50 35.05

ANA 15Wang, Dylan7 1:05.85

31.74 34.11

BYB 15Cory, Daniel8 1:06.98

30.84 36.14

ANA 15Jin, Justin9 1:09.13

32.28 36.85

BYB 17Kent, Alex10 1:10.02

31.42 38.60

ANA 16Joaquin, Billy11 1:11.06

32.82 38.24

ANA 15Xu, Eric--- DQ

27.72 34.83

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA 16Qian, William1 2:19.04

29.72 35.47 36.2937.56

ANA 16She, Victor2 2:23.83

31.44 36.21 38.3437.84

ANA 15Wang, Dylan3 2:29.88

31.54 38.54 40.1139.69

ANA 17Medjamia, Adam4 2:39.57

39.5443.70

ANA 15Xu, Eric5 2:54.73

31.73 41.46 52.5548.99

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AANA1 1:38.25

Siu, Kenneth 17 Qian, William 16

Xu, Eric 15 Medjamia, Adam 17

24.72 24.40 24.9424.19

CANA2 1:43.40

Wang, Dylan 15 Sun, Fisher 16

Wang, Carl 15 She, Victor 16

25.88 26.02 25.4526.05

BANA3 1:43.64

Jin, Justin 15 Buckley, Joe 15

Nguyen, Ben 15 Zhu, Ryan 15

27.22 25.27 24.9226.23

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AANA1 1:48.56

Buckley, Joe 15 Siu, Kenneth 17

Qian, William 16 Medjamia, Adam 17

27.51 29.51 25.0626.48

BANA2 1:53.80

Nguyen, Ben 15 Xu, Eric 15

Zhu, Ryan 15 She, Victor 16

29.66 30.27 25.8128.06
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2019 NE ANA Hurricane Invite - 10/25/2019 to 10/27/2019

Sanction #: NE20-1025ANA-A

Results
 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA 17Siu, Kenneth1 24.70

ANA 16Currie, Patrick2 24.88

ANA 14Domina, Quinn3 25.26

ANA 17Medjamia, Adam4 25.28

ANA 13Giles, Ivan5 25.54

ANA 16Qian, William6 25.74

ANA 15Xu, Eric7 25.84

ANA 14Garvin, Shane8 26.01

ANA 13Phan, Johnathan9 27.80

ANA 14Zhang, Chris10 28.13

ANA 13Belson, Spencer11 28.29

BYB 14Green, Ian12 28.71

ANA 14Musumarra, Joey13 28.95

ANA 15Mistry, Aaron14 29.82

ANA 16Sun, Fisher15 31.55

ANA 16Nawab, Faiz16 37.03

ANA 14Flanagan, Liam17 1:05.31

 
Boys 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA 17Siu, Kenneth1 5:13.27

27.45 30.68 32.3431.57

32.27 32.15 32.26 32.40

31.32 30.83

ANA 15Wang, Dylan2 5:23.46

28.54 31.79 33.1232.48

32.97 33.13 32.99 33.22

32.88 32.34

ANA 14Garvin, Shane3 5:31.93

28.86 31.82 33.9732.68

34.01 33.68 34.03 34.34

34.63 33.91

ANA 13Suh, Luke4 5:41.02

29.45 33.10 35.1034.28

35.16 34.85 35.22 35.22

35.26 33.38

BYB 15Cory, Daniel5 5:43.25

30.00 32.70 35.3834.55

35.79 35.52 36.25 35.44

34.91 32.71

ANA 17Medjamia, Adam6 5:43.38

29.19 32.31 34.7934.43

35.95 35.77 35.68 35.54

35.51 34.21

ANA 17Cook, Ryan7 5:43.41

29.68 33.24 35.4534.53

36.26 35.43 36.30 35.21

34.60 32.71

ANA 15Zhu, Ryan8 5:59.48

29.81 34.86 37.1136.33

36.88 37.45 37.36 37.43

37.27 34.98

BYB 10Grabar, Kian9 6:01.37

31.90 35.82 37.4137.07

36.64 37.56 37.35 37.47

36.85 33.30

ANA 14Zhang, Chris10 6:05.66

30.14 33.73 37.4535.84

37.65 37.56

37.62 36.69

ANA 15Xu, Eric11 6:05.86

28.92 34.35 38.0737.45

38.93 38.31 40.70 39.74

37.70 31.69

ANA 15Mistry, Aaron12 6:10.08

31.62 35.99 37.4036.89

37.56 37.94 38.42 38.45

38.21 37.60

ANA 12Weng, John13 6:10.73

31.88 35.78 38.6538.13

39.10 38.53 38.54 38.97

36.56 34.59

ANA 13Phan, Johnathan14 6:10.87

32.19 39.06

37.62 39.47 38.25 37.53

37.14 34.05

BYB 14Gust, Andrew15 6:10.94

32.35 37.02 39.5038.94

38.60 38.11 36.99 37.47

36.73 35.23

BYB 10Barone, Alex16 6:12.43

33.86 38.36 38.6539.09

38.77 38.08 36.29 38.01

36.61 34.71

ANA 10Wang, Matthew17 6:27.60

32.68 39.07 40.4240.28

40.51 40.33 39.72 40.35

38.37 35.87

ANA 13Belson, Spencer18 6:38.46

32.11 38.42 40.1839.31

40.67 41.43 42.14 2:04.20

BYB 10Cook, James19 7:15.47

36.13 42.80 45.5244.42

44.69 44.65 46.13 45.76

43.40 41.97

BYB  9Kelton, Malcolm20 7:15.92

36.31 41.89 45.1443.74

45.29 45.94 46.84 45.88

44.49 40.40

BYB 12Mahajan, Ashkrit21 7:16.12

36.00 41.93 45.0844.08

45.08

43.87 43.00

BYB  9Holmes, Calvin22 7:37.24

39.56 46.22 46.6847.82

48.48 47.37 46.47 44.94

46.45 43.25

ANA 12Jo, Matthew--- DNF

 
Boys 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA 16Qian, William1 2:10.21

27.49 33.60 31.8137.31

ANA 15Wang, Dylan2 2:16.53

30.85 34.59 31.9239.17

ANA 17Medjamia, Adam3 2:24.60

31.16 39.95 34.0839.41

ANA 16Sun, Fisher4 2:25.99

28.68 35.65 37.0944.57

BYB 14Green, Ian5 2:40.18

34.16 40.48 36.4049.14

ANA 12Medjamia, Zach6 3:14.90

48.43 50.46 40.5055.51

ANA 12Cao, Derek--- DQ

49.02 48.27 42.0151.55

 
Boys 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA 13Giles, Ivan1 4:50.71

29.64 36.03 36.7636.76

42.82 42.90 32.79 33.01

ANA 14Domina, Quinn2 4:51.80

31.10 36.32 35.5836.21

44.25 43.40 33.65 31.29

ANA 15Xu, Eric3 5:08.10

30.18 36.98 42.7743.45

39.47 42.17 38.08 35.00


